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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 13--continued 

MISCFLLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Tariff Goods Part List --

I 
Item No. 

I 
Other II No. 

From I Normal B.P. 
Pref. Ref. To 

Decisions Cancelled: 

34. 02. 000 Products ... soap: 
Approved: 

Monamid 150 LMW-C 
38.11.099 Sanitized NS, TG1025, OA-PSl, 250, TV-2 

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of July 1974. J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE REsl!RVB BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS Al THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 15 MAY 1974 

Liabilities $ Assets $ 

Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits

(a) State 
(b) Banlcs 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other 

Time deposits 
Liabilities in currencies other than New 

Zealand currency-
(a) Demand 
(b) Time 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
profits) 

Capital accounts-
(a) General Reserve Fund 
(b) Other reserves 

25 June 1974. 

$ 
181,052,803 

2,995,264 
24,134,980 

110,374,654 

294,792,069 

~~~~ 318,557,701 
219,756,140 

253,517 

3,000,000 
49,300,373 

253,517 

61,966,071 

23,443,725 

52,300,373 

$971,069,596 

Gold 704,991 
Overseas assets-

(a) Current accounts and short-term $ 
bills 38,289, 705 · 

(b) Investments . . . . 335,683,857 
(c) Holdingsofspecialdrawingrights 51,898,540 

~~~~ 425,872,102 
New Zealand coin 4,559,593 
Discounts 1,650,000 
Advances-

(a) To the State 
(b) To marketing accounts 
(c) Export credits 
(d) Other advances 

Investments in New Zealand
(a) N.Z. Government securities 
(b) Other 

Other assets 

78,500 
258,217,464 

9,245,829 
2,725,275 
~~~~ 270,267,068 

233,914,252 

~~~~ 233,914,252 
34,101,590 

$971,069, 596 

M. R. HUTION, Chief Accountant. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF AssETS AND LIABILITIES OF THB REsERVB BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 22 MAY 1974 

Liabilities $ Assets $ 

704,991 Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits- $ 

(a) State 150,626,289 
(b) Banks 23,092,786 
(c) Marketing accounts 22,614,049 
(d) Other 108,638,048 

Time deposits . . . . • . 
Liabilities in currencies other than 

New Zealand currency-
(a) Demand .. 456,742 
(b) Time 

Allocation of special drawing rights 
by I.MF. 

Other liabilities (including accumu-
lated profits) .. 

Capital accounts-
(a) General reserve fund 3,000,000 
(b) Other reserves 49,300,373 

28 June 1974. 

293,640,362 

304,971,172 
219,736,139 

456,742 

61,966,071 

24,104,250 

52,300,373 

$957,175,109 

Gold •• 
Overseas assets-

(a) Current accounts and short $ 
48,597,118 

.. 304,007,800 
drawing 

term bills 
(b) Investments 
(c) Holdings of special 

rights •• 

New Zealand coin 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 
(b) To marketing accounts 
(c) Export credits 
(d) Other advances 

Investments in New Zealand-

51,740,871 

107,343 
264,666, 392 
10,495,472 
3,955,875 

(a) N.Z. Government securities .• 237,932,538 
(b) Other 

Other assets 

404,345,789 
4,542,226 

279,225,082 

237,932,538 
30,424,483 

$957,175,109 

M. R. HUITON, Chief Accountant. 


