### TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 13-continued

#### MISCFLLANEOUS

Tariff	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
Item No.		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
Decisions C	Cancelled:							-
34.02.000	Approved:	••	••			•		
	Monamid 150 LM w-C	1				• • •		• •

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of July 1974.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

## RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

# STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON WEDNESDAY, 15 MAY 1974

			WEDNESDAI,	13 IVIAI 1974	
	Liabilitie	S	\$	Assets	\$
Notes in circulation Demand deposits—		š.	294,792,069	Gold Overseas assets—	704,991
(a) State (b) Banks		181,052,803 2,995,264		(a) Current accounts and short-term 5 38,289,705	
(c) Marketing accounts (d) Other		24,134,980 110,374,654		(b) Investments 335,683,857 (c) Holdings of special drawing rights 51,898,540	125,872,102
Time deposits Liabilities in currencies ot Zealand currency—		••	219,756,140	New Zealand coin Discounts Advances—	4,559,593 1,650,000
(a) Demand (b) Time		253,517	253,517	(a) To the State	
Allocation of special draw		••	61,966,071	(d) Other advances 2,725,275	270,267,068
Other liabilities (including profits)  Capital accounts—	••	••	23,443,725	(a) N.Z. Government securities 233,914,252 (b) Other	
(a) General Reserve Fu (b) Other reserves	ind	3,000,000 49,300,373		Other assets	233,914,252 34,101,590
; ; ;			\$971,069,596	\$9	971,069,596
25 June 1974.				M. R. HUTTON, Chief Ac	countant.

#### RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

# STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON WEDNESDAY, 22 May 1974

		WEDNESDAI,	22 IVIAI 1974	
Liabilitie.	5	\$	Assets	\$
Notes in circulation	ġ.	293,640,362	Gold Overseas assets—	704,991
	150,626,289 23,092,786 22,614,049		(a) Current accounts and short- term bills 48,597,118 (b) Investments 304,007,800	
(d) Other	100 (20 040	304,971,172	(c) Holdings of special drawing	
Time deposits	••	219,736,139	New Zealand coin	404,345,789
New Zealand currency—	156 712		Discounts	4,542,226
(b) Time	•	456,742	(a) To the State 107,343 (b) To marketing accounts 264,666,392	
Allocation of special drawing rights by I.M.F		61,966,071	(c) Export credits 10,495,472 (d) Other advances 3,955,875	
Other liabilities (including accumulated profits)	•	24,104,250	Investments in New Zealand—	279,225,082
Capital accounts—  (a) General reserve fund	2 000 000	21,101,	(a) N.Z. Government securities 237,932,538 (b) Other	
(b) Other reserves	40 200 272	52,300,373	Other assets	237,932,538 30,424,483
		\$957,175,109		\$957,175,109
				=

28 June 1974.

M. R. HUTTON, Chief Accountant.